
 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES 

(Act 18 of 2008) 

Ground Floor, Vindhya C4 Building, 

IIIT-H, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad – 500 032 

E-mail: registrar@rgukt.in                                                           Visit us at: www.rgukt.in 

Rc. No: RGUKT/Proc/Mech.Engg/MTRL/T11/2013, date:11.12.2013 

Sub: RGUKT-Hyderabad-Invitation of Tender for supply and installation of equipment to 

the Metrology Lab of   Mechanical Engineering Department to the three campuses of 

RGUKT- Modification to the tender schedule-Reg.. 

Ref: 1) This office Tender Notification No: RGUKT/Proc/Mech.Engg/MTRL/T11/E - 2013,      

              Dated: 07.12.2013 

         2) Web Notification, dated 07.12.2013 

           

 

* * * 

It is to inform that the tender schedule in the tender document published on e-

procurement platform and RGUKT’s website for supply and installation of equipment to the 

Metrology Lab of   Mechanical Engineering Department to the three campuses of RGUKT 

may be read as follows: 

RGUKT/Proc/Mech.Engg/MTRL/T11/E-2013  

Description As per Tender 

Document 

Amendment 

Bid Documents Downloading 

Start date 

07.12.2013 11.12.2013 

Pre Bid Meeting 16.12.2013  

@03.00PM 

16.12.2013  

@02.00PM 

Bid Document Downloading 

End Date 

25.12.2013  

till 04.00 PM 

28.12.2013  

till  04:00PM 

Last date for uploading 

documents online 

26.12.2013 

@05.00 PM 

30.12.2013 

@01:00 PM 

Last date for Submission of 

documents (Hard Copies) 
27.12.2013 

@04.00 PM 

30.12.2013 

@04.00PM 

Technical Bid opening 

date/time 

28.12.2013 

@02.00PM 

02.01.2014       

@03.00PM 

Price Bid opening date/time 30.12.2013 

@02.00PM onwards 

04.01.2014 

@02.00PM onwards 

                                                                                                       

 

                                                                                                           Sd/- 

                                                                                                               Registrar  


