

## RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES

(Act 18 of 2008)

## Ground Floor, Vindhya C4 Building, IIIT-H, Gachibowli, Hyderabad – 500 032

E-mail: registrar@rgukt.in

Visit us at: www.rgukt.in

**Rc. No:** RGUKT/Proc/Mech.Engg/MTRL/T11/2013, date:11.12.2013

**Sub**: RGUKT-Hyderabad-Invitation of Tender for supply and installation of equipment to the Metrology Lab of Mechanical Engineering Department to the three campuses of RGUKT-Modification to the tender schedule-Reg..

**Ref:** 1) This office Tender Notification No: RGUKT/Proc/Mech.Engg/MTRL/T11/E - 2013, Dated: 07.12.2013

2) Web Notification, dated 07.12.2013

\* \* \*

It is to inform that the tender schedule in the tender document published on e-procurement platform and RGUKT's website for supply and installation of equipment to the Metrology Lab of Mechanical Engineering Department to the three campuses of RGUKT may be read as follows:

RGUKT/Proc/Mech.Engg/MTRL/T11/E-2013		
Description	As per Tender	Amendment
	Document	
Bid Documents Downloading	07.12.2013	11.12.2013
Start date		
Pre Bid Meeting	16.12.2013	16.12.2013
	@03.00PM	@02.00PM
Bid Document Downloading	25.12.2013	28.12.2013
End Date	till 04.00 PM	till 04:00PM
Last date for uploading	26.12.2013	30.12.2013
documents online	@05.00 PM	@01:00 PM
Last date for Submission of	27.12.2013	30.12.2013
documents (Hard Copies)	@04.00 PM	@04.00PM
Technical Bid opening	28.12.2013	02.01.2014
date/time	@02.00PM	@03.00PM
Price Bid opening date/time	30.12.2013	04.01.2014
	@02.00PM onwards	@02.00PM onwards

Sd/-Registrar